LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR Nearburg Producing Company ADDRESS P.O. Box 31405, Dallas, Texas 75231-0405

LEASE NAME Soledad 19M WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 1000' FSL & 1000' FWL, Section 19, T-16-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
382 3/4 5.00 5.00
860 3/4 6.26 11.26
1358 1 . 8.69 19.95
1858 1 1/4 10.91 ) 30.86
2123 1 3/4 8.09 38.95
2615 1172 12.88 51.83
3108 11/4 10.76 62.58
3607 1 8.71 - 71.30
4107 3/4 6.55 77 .85
4300 3/4 2.53 80.38
4789 1 8.53 88.91
5095 1 1/2 : 8.01 96.92
5569 1 3/4 14.48 111.40
6068 1 8.71 120.11
6566 1 3/4 15.21 135.32
6853 1172 7.51 142.83
7348 2 3/4 23.75 166.58
7845 1 3/4 15.18 181.76
8345 1 8.73 190.49
8840 11/4 ' 10.80 201.29
8984 1 2.51 203.80
9458 1 3/4 14.48 218.28
9957 3 26.12 244.40
10455 1 3/4 15.21 259.61
10620 1 3/4 5.04 264.65
10995 2 13.09 277.74
11460 1 3/4 14.20 291.94

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLJING COMPANY

Title: Vjife President - Contracts
v
AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

FIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the /6#9&___day of ﬁ73r1)4

19 84 .

NGEARY PUBLIC (., nthrs Middle®
expirels F-39-9/ Cyrt :
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